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Professor ID Last Name First Name Department ID Email

1 Brain Brian 1 Bbrain@csus.edu

2 Money Greg 2 GMoney@csus.edu

3 Scientast Marvin 3 MScientast@csus.edu

4 Readsalot Sergio 4 SReadsalot@csus.edu

5 Stoof Oliver 5 OStoof@csus.edu

6 Dom Fran 6 FDom@csus.edu

7 One Andy 1 AOne@csus.edu

8 Amber Paige 2 PAmber@csus.edu

9 Swift Taylor 1 TSwift@csus.edu

10 Rose Lily 6 LRose@csus.edu

11 Laur Bella 5 BLaur@csus.edu

12 West Emily 3 EWest@csus.edu

13 North Nicole 5 NNorth@csus.edu

14 East Dustin 1 DEast@csus.edu

15  South Ashley 4 ASouth@csus.edu

16 Strange Stephen 4 SStrange@csus.edu

17 Rogers Steve 3 SRogers@csus.edu

18 Blart Paul 5 PBlart@csus.edu

19 Romanoff Natasha 6 NRomanoff@csus.edu

20 Vance Bob 6 BVance@csus.edu

21 Todd Sweeney 1 STodd@csus.edu

22 Varlamov Brandon 2 BVarlamov@csus.edu

23 Peralta Jake 5 JPeralta@csus.edu

24 Broflovski Kyle 4 KBroflovski@csus.edu

25 Cartman Eric 3 ECartman@csus.edu

26 McCormick Kenny 6 KMcCormick@csus.edu

27 Marsh Stan 4 SMarsh@csus.edu

28 Honey Rachel 5 RHoney@csus.edu

29 Addams Morticia 2 MAddams@csus.edu

30 Coates Christopher 1 CCoates@csus.edu

31 Newton Megan 1 MNewton@csus.edu
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Email Phone Number

Bbrain@csus.edu 916-505-5050

GMoney@csus.edu 916-999-0000

MScientast@csus.edu 916-404-1939

SReadsalot@csus.edu 916-404-4443

OStoof@csus.edu 916-123-3623

FDom@csus.edu 916-493-3295

AOne@csus.edu 916-304-4838

PAmber@csus.edu 916-359-2389

TSwift@csus.edu 916-582-4176

LRose@csus.edu 916-847-4568

BLaur@csus.edu 505-878-6587

EWest@csus.edu 916-851-3242

NNorth@csus.edu 916-502-6380

DEast@csus.edu 917-635-9874

ASouth@csus.edu 916-606-2476

SStrange@csus.edu 916-616-5500

SRogers@csus.edu 707-658-8453

PBlart@csus.edu 916-548-1580

NRomanoff@csus.edu 507-685-3269

BVance@csus.edu 916-995-6038

STodd@csus.edu 916-764-0055

BVarlamov@csus.edu 628-475-6951

JPeralta@csus.edu 365-847-1546

KBroflovski@csus.edu 916-508-3806

ECartman@csus.edu 916-850-9574

KMcCormick@csus.edu 916-854-4578

SMarsh@csus.edu 917-658-2140

RHoney@csus.edu 916-587-3652

MAddams@csus.edu 505-678-9998

CCoates@csus.edu 678-999-8212

MNewton@csus.edu 965-475-8752
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Professor ID Last Name First Name Department ID Email

32 Crabtree Joshua 5 JCrabtree@csus.edu

33 Schmidt Winston 6 WSchmidt@csus.edu

34 Day Jessica 3 JDay@csus.edu

35 Geller Monica 2 MGeller@csus.edu

36 Buffay Phoebe 5 PBuffay@csus.edu

37 Bing Chandler 1 CBing@csus.edu

38 Tribianni Joey 4 JTribianni@csus.edu

39 Green Rachel 6 RGreen@csus.edu

40 Rodriguez Rani 5 RRodriguez@csus.edu

41 Moon Austin 2 AMoon@csus.edu

42 Gilbert Elena 1 EGilbert@csus.edu

43 Salvatore Damon 4 DSalvatore@csus.edu

44 Jefferson Thomas 5 TJefferson@csus.edu

45 Washington George 6 GWashington@csus.edu

46 Monroe Marilyn 3 MMonroe@csus.edu

47 Healy Matthew 2 MHealy@csus.edu

48 Daniels George 5 GDaniels@csus.edu

49 Hann Adam 2 AHann@csus.edu

50 MacDonald Ross 3 RMacDonald@csus.edu

51 Styles Harry 6 HStyles@csus.edu

52 Tomlinson Louis 1 LTomlinson@csus.edu

53 Russell Taylor 4 TRussell@csus.edu

54 Pugh Florence 1 FPugh@csus.edu

55 Pattinson Robert 2 RPattinson@csus.edu

56 Crane Melissa 6 MCrane@csus.edu

57 Nyguen Jennifer 5 JNyguen@csus.edu

58 Phan Lauren 4 LPhan@csus.edu

59 Garcia Nicholas 1 NGarcia@csus.edu

60 Roukey Savannah 2 SRoukey@csus.edu

61 Carnely Corey 5 CCarnely@csus.edu
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Email Phone Number

JCrabtree@csus.edu 678-514-3625

WSchmidt@csus.edu 202-658-3695

JDay@csus.edu 916-584-7845

MGeller@csus.edu 916-404-7733

PBuffay@csus.edu 916-818-3654

CBing@csus.edu 916-619-5474

JTribianni@csus.edu 352-584-6325

RGreen@csus.edu 916-636-6582

RRodriguez@csus.edu 916-612-1682

AMoon@csus.edu 547-896-9658

EGilbert@csus.edu 916-812-1580

DSalvatore@csus.edu 785-812-8120

TJefferson@csus.edu 916-528-4744

GWashington@csus.edu 916-555-7412

MMonroe@csus.edu 916-897-6543

MHealy@csus.edu 916-616-5588

GDaniels@csus.edu 607-528-1999

AHann@csus.edu 916-001-0465

RMacDonald@csus.edu 916-011-1964

HStyles@csus.edu 916-143-3725

LTomlinson@csus.edu 916-011-1399

TRussell@csus.edu 916-010-0802

FPugh@csus.edu 916-157-1313

RPattinson@csus.edu 916-690-4207

MCrane@csus.edu 916-369-1215

JNyguen@csus.edu 717-658-3219

LPhan@csus.edu 916-707-3541

NGarcia@csus.edu 916-583-7410

SRoukey@csus.edu 916-494-4940

CCarnely@csus.edu 916-367-4285
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